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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 30-4-2023

Дисциплина 7 Мушки, 200m Мешовито/Medley Отворено
30-Апр-23 - 12:40 Резултати
Бодова: FINA 2023

Ранг Г.Р. ВремеБодова 100m 200m

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:46.64 320 1:20.89 1:25.75
2. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 2:59.87 254 1:30.98 1:28.89
3. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:05.23 233 1:30.37 1:34.86
4. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 3:15.25 199 1:30.42 1:44.83

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:29.94 439 1:09.03 1:20.91
2. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:39.20 367 1:15.92 1:23.28
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:42.30 346 1:15.09 1:27.21
4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:44.20 334 1:17.70 1:26.50
5. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:46.72 319 1:19.65 1:27.07
6. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:50.62 298 1:18.71 1:31.91
7. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 2:56.66 268 1:23.50 1:33.16
8. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 2:58.52 260 1:27.03 1:31.49
9. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 2:59.70 255 1:27.43 1:32.27

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:19.11 550 1:06.36 1:12.75
2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:24.06 495 1:06.24 1:17.82
3. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:28.32 454 1:11.88 1:16.44
4. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:28.60 451 36.03 1:52.57
5. PANČIĆ, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 2:28.68 450 36.03 1:52.65
6. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:43.57 338 1:19.69 1:23.88
7. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:46.52 320 1:19.77 1:26.75
8. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 3:08.69 220 1:25.32 1:43.37

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:26.65 469 1:10.60 1:16.05

Отворено

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:19.11 550 1:06.36 1:12.75
2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:24.06 495 1:06.24 1:17.82
3. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:26.65 469 1:10.60 1:16.05
4. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:28.32 454 1:11.88 1:16.44
5. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:28.60 451 36.03 1:52.57
6. PANČIĆ, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 2:28.68 450 36.03 1:52.65
7. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:29.94 439 1:09.03 1:20.91
8. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:39.20 367 1:15.92 1:23.28
9. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:42.30 346 1:15.09 1:27.21

10. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:43.57 338 1:19.69 1:23.88
11. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:44.20 334 1:17.70 1:26.50
12. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:46.52 320 1:19.77 1:26.75
13. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:46.64 320 1:20.89 1:25.75
14. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:46.72 319 1:19.65 1:27.07
15. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:50.62 298 1:18.71 1:31.91
16. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 2:56.66 268 1:23.50 1:33.16
17. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 2:58.52 260 1:27.03 1:31.49
18. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 2:59.70 255 1:27.43 1:32.27
19. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 2:59.87 254 1:30.98 1:28.89
20. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:05.23 233 1:30.37 1:34.86
21. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 3:08.69 220 1:25.32 1:43.37
22. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 3:15.25 199 1:30.42 1:44.83


